P MAGNUS

Ll HOME PRODUCTS

67" MariemontAcrylic Rectangular Freestanding Tub

SKU#: 100925

Length: 67"
Width: 32"
Height: 23"

Water depth:
Water depth:

Gallon Capacity without OF:
Gallon Capacity with OF:
Shipping Weight:

Empty Weight:

Filled Weight without OF:
Filled Weight with OF:

19" to top of tub
16-1/4"to OF

70
59

221 lbs.
151 lbs.
706 lbs.
644 |bs.
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*without overflow

*with overflow

*rough in center line 1” inch off outside of tub

www.magnushomeproducts.com

PH: 833-482-6828

Dimensions of fixture and specification subject to change without notice.



